Stand nach lhrhove

Pferde
Name

Beening
Hanken
de Lege
Jutting
Plasier

Fix

Perk
Kriger
Noormann
Beckmann-lhnen
Friedsam
Plasier
Blau
Appel
Frerichs
Feldmann
Schiller
Heine
Willms
Cremer
de Freese
Jirava
Rieke

Ponys
Name

Libbers
Noormann
Hanken
Lorentz

Bley
Dirks-Fischer
Thesinga
Gronewold
Ubben

Olk

Rass

Pudenz
Melzer
Schneidmiller
Redenius
Lettau

Eden

de Freese

Vorname

Johanna
Lea-Marie
Maya
Teelke
Melle
Frida-Marie
Anna-Maria
Sina

Hanna
Weke

Anna
Melle
Amelie
Jorid
Franziska
Eefke

Neele
Frauke Emma
Merle
Vivian
Emma
Christina
Rubina

Vorname

Aiske
Maike
Lea-Marie
Louana
Sarah
Weke
Inken
Marje
Mayra
Deike
Neele
Amelie-Emma
Kim
Nathalie
Sina
Neele
Tabea
Paula

Pferd

Claire de Lune
Amynelly
Samira

Ratina del mare
Casantos Roos
Lagos Lavant
Forester
Columbo
Saltatio

Bente

Cher

Quizmaster Question of Quality

Mia Mocca
Bonne Balouna
Lulu

Bella donna von der Warpen

EmmaE

Soraya
Rathcoona Peggie
Lupus

Sam

Ci Senior

Gina Laura

Pony

Nagano

Ballade

Blue Angel

Shaggy

Kaspar van Esseborg
Madonna von Nordwest
Maxim

Ni Ni Fee

Shirley

Zandro

Lotta

Martchella

Metaxa

Chila

Don Carlos

Piolina HS

Babsie

Makita

P1Q

33
27
30
28
15
26
24
25
23
22
22
20
12
16
19
18
17
13
11
14
10

P1Q

33
30
28
27
17
26
23
25
24
22
16
21
20
19
18
15
13
14

P2Q P Finale

28
33
30

27
23
26
25
25
19

22
22
20
17

18
16
15
14

P2Q P Finale

28
33
30
25
27
24
26
21
23
21
22
19
18
17

15

PQ

33
33
30
28
27
26
26
25
25
22
22
22
22
20
19
18
18
16
15
14
10

PQ

33
33
30
27
27
26
26
25
24
22
22
21
20
19
18
15
15
14

P Ges

33
33
30
28
27
26
26
25
25
22
22
22
22
20
19
18
18
16
15
14
10

P Ges

33
33
30
27
27
26
26
25
24
22
22
21
20
19
18
15
15
14
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